
Contact Address of   ISRO – Space Technology Cells 
 

Sl.No. Name of the Convener & Address Contact Nos 

01 Prof. Santosh Hemchandra 
Convener -  
ISRO – IISc Space Technology Cell 
Indian Institute of  Science 
Bangalore : 560 012 

E-mail: stc@aero.iisc.ernet.in ; 
hsantosh@iisc.ac.in 
 

02 Prof. Indrajit Chakrabarti 
Chairman 
Kalpana Chawla Space Technology Cell 
Professor, Dept. of Electronics and 
Electrical Communication Engineering 
Indian Institute of Technology, 
Kharagpur 
Kharagpur : 721 302 

E-mail        : 
chairman.kcstc@adm.iitkgp.ac.in 
office.kcstc@adm.iitkgp.ac.in ; 
indrajit@ece.iitkgp.ac.in 
 

03 Prof. Bishak Bhattacharya 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur – 208016 U.P 
India 

E-mail: stc@iitk.ac.in 
bishakh@iitk.ac.in 
 

04 Prof. Alok Porwal  
Centre of Studies in Resources 
Engineering 
Convener, ISRO-IIT(B) Space 
Technology Cell 
Indian Institute of Technology Bombay 
Powai, Mumbai - 400076, 
India 

E-mail: aporwal@iitb.ac.in  
istec@iitb.ac.in 
 
 
 

05 Prof. Manu Santhanam 
Dean, ICSR 
Convener – Space Technology Cell 
Indian Institute of Technology, Madras 
Chennai : 600 036 

E-mail: deanicsr@iitm.ac.in 
 
 

06 Dr. Arvind Shaligram 
Department of Electronic Science 
Hon. Director 
ISRO-UoP Space Technology Cell 
Savitribai Phule Pune University  
Ganeshkhind 
Pune : 411 007 

E-mail: 
despun@physics.unipune.ac.in 
adshaligram@physics.unipune.ac.in/ 
adshaligram@gmail.com 

07 Prof. Subashisa Dutta, 
Coordinator, STC 
IIT Guwahati. 
Guwahati: 781 039 

E-mail: subashisa@iitg.ac.in 
 

08 Dr. Sanjay H Upadhyay 
Professor  

E-mail: 
coordinator_spacetech@iitr.ac.in 
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Department of Mechanical & Industrial 
Engineering, Indian Institute of 
Technology, Roorkee. Roorkee-247667.  

 

09 Dr. Vimlesh Pant 
Dean (R&D)  
Institute Chair Professor of Biochemistry  
Dept of Chemistry  
Indian Institute of Technology Delhi  
New Delhi- 110016 

E-mail: deanrnd@admin.iitd.ac.in 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


